1° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

LQuI
G. Martins
Lab.QUI
T1

LQuI
G. Martins
Lab.QUI
T2

CF1VR
Cirilo
S701

CF1VR
Cirilo
S701

CF1VR
Cirilo
S701

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

Geol
Mauricio Carneiro
S701

GAAL
Alessandra
S701

Geol
Mauricio Carneiro
S701

GAAL
Alessandra
S701

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

QuI
Guilherme Martins
S701

C.S.P EMIN
Silvia
S701

QuI
Guilherme Martins
S701

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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3° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

Petr
Francisco
LMP

Petr
Francisco
LMP

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

Fund OFT
Paulo Soave
S1212

QuiAn
Guilherme Martins
S1212

G.D. Apl Min
Adller
S302

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

Int TRM
Leandro Santos
S1212

CFVVIII
Alessandra
S1212

CFVV I
Alessandra
S1212

Fund OFT
Paulo Soave
S1212

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

FIS.Exp.MOFT
Paulo Soave
Lab.FiS.

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

EDO
Aline Bianco
S601

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

EDO
Aline Bianco
S702

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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5° EMIN

seg ter qua qui sex sab
07:00
07:50
07:50
08:40
08:40
09:30
09:45
10:35
10:35 PETM I
11:25 L. Santos
11:25 LTM
12:15 T3
13:10 ’
14:00 QUI ORG GEN DEP MIN
) Elise Mauricio Carneiro
%21(5)8 S701 S701
14:50
15:40 MECFLU MECFLU RES MAT
. Alexandre Morais Alexandre Morais Delma
%2128 S604 S403 s701
16:40
17:30 RES MAT IntSoc GEN DEP MIN Geol Estrut
: Delma Arthur Mauricio Carneiro Hildor
%573338 S701 S701 S701 S1212
19:00 PETM |
19:50 L. Santos
19:50 LTM
20:40 T1
20:50 PETMI
21:40 L. Santos
21:40 LTM
22:30 T2
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7° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

ELET APL
Savio
S1212

ELET APL

Savio
S1212

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

MCIE
Lorena
S1212

Psi.Apl.Org
Alvaro
S1212

Estagio
Fabio
S1212

LPTA
San Thiago
S1212

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

Lavra MCA
Marcélio
S1212

Hidra
Fabio
S1212

Lavra MCA
Marcélio
S1212

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

IntEngSeg
Marly
S1212

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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9° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

TCC1
Lorena
S701

17:30
18:20

TCC2
Lorena
S701

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

PETM
Michelly
LTM
Tl

Pl. Lavra
Marcélio
S1212

Geoestat
Marly
Lab.Inf.

Norm.Qual.Ind.
Glaydson
S602

GeolPolRMin
Mauricio Carneiro
S1212

Pl. Lavra
Marcélio
S1212

LegMinAmb
Alexander
S1212
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